
Year 11 Autumn PPEs 2024

Week 1

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Mon 30 September

Tues 1 October
Geography paper 

3 - 50 mins

Wed 2 October

Thurs 3 October

French & Spanish 

Reading - 1 hr/ 45 

mins

Fri 4 October

Week 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Mon 7 October

Tues 8 October

Wed 9 October
Business Studies - 

1 hr

Thurs 10 October

Fri 11 October 

English Literature paper 1 - 1 hr 45

Break Lunch

Break Lunch

Catch-up exams

Maths paper 2 - 1 hr 30

History - Medicine - 1 hr 20

History - Cold War - 55 mins

French & Spanish Writing - 1 hr 20 / 1 

hr 15
Chemistry paper 1 - 1 hr 45/ 1 hr 15

Catch-up exams

Physics paper 1 - 1 hr 45/ 1 hr 15

Maths paper 3 - 1 hr 30

English Language paper 1 - 1 hr 45

Biology paper 1 - 1 hr 45/ 1 hr 15

Maths paper 1 - 1 hr 30


